STATE OF MINNESOTA
PRICING Page
% DISCOUNT
Vendor Name:
Contact Person:
Street Address:
P.O. Box:
City, State, Zip

Buffalo,MN
Trueman Welters
Jon Ferris
1600 Hwy 55 East
5 years
BEAR TRACK PRODUCTS
Effective January 1, 2015
Model  Bed Size        Retail
BTU4978 49” W x 78” L     $ 1258.00
1200# Cap. 49 x 78 Side Kit    $   255.00
BTU5396 53” W x 96” L     $ 1514.00
1800# Cap. 53 x 96 Side Kit    $   279.00
BTU6596 65” W x 96” L     $ 1653.00
1800# Cap. 65 x 96 Side Kit    $   299.00
BTU65120 65” W x 120” L    $ 1825.00
1800# Cap. 65 x 120 Side Kit    $   345.00
BTU65144 65” W x 144” L    $ 2015.00
1775# Cap. 65 x 144 Side Kit    $   412.00
BTU65168S 65” W x 168” L    $ 2339.00
 (single axle)
1680# Cap. 65 x 168 Side Kit    $   485.00
BTU76120 76” W x 120” L    $ 1998.00
1775# Cap. 76 x 120 Side Kit    $   367.00
BTU76144 76” W x 144” L    $ 2172.00
1750# Cap. 76 x 144 Side Kit    $   429.00
BTU82120 82” W x 120” L    $ 2087.00
1775# Cap. 82 x 120 Side Kit    $   384.00
BTU82144 82” W x 144” L    $ 2276.00
1750# Cap. 82 x 144 Side Kit    $   444.00
ATV Trailers
BTU82102A 82” W x 102” L    $ 1772.00
1800# Cap. 82 x 102 Side Kit    $   473.00
BTU82192A 82” W x 192” L    $ 3160.00
2100# Cap.
  82 x 192A Side Kit    $   655.00
Motorcycle Trailers
BTM53120V 53” W x 120” L    $ 1692.00
1800# Cap.
  53 x 120V Side Kit    $   258.00
BTM76132V 76” W x 132” L    $ 2239.00
2100# Cap.
  76 x 132V Side Kit    $   293.00
Heavy Duty Trailers
BTU80144H 80” W x 144” L    $ 2797.00
2320# Cap.
  80 x 144 Side Kit    $   444.00
BTU65168H 65”x168” (tandem)    $ 2927.00
2330# Cap.
2800# Cap. 65” x 168” (1-brake)    $ 3339.00
2800# Cap. 65” x 168” (2-brake)    $ 3533.00
  65 x 168 Side Kit    $   485.00
BTU65192H 65” x 192” (tandem)    $ 3163.00
2290 # Cap.
2800# Cap. 65” x 192” (1-brake)    $ 3574.00
2800# Cap. 65” x 192” (2-brake)    $ 3790.00
  65 x 192 Side Kit    $   532.00
BTU80168H 80” x 168” (tandem)    $ 3423.00
2130# Cap.
2800# Cap. 80” x 168” (1-brake)    $ 3834.00
2800# Cap. 80” x 168” (2-brake)    $ 4025.00
  80 x 168 Side Kit    $   501.00
BTU80192H 80” x 192” (tandem)    $ 3768.00
2080# Cap.
2800# Cap. 80” x 192” (1-brake)    $ 4180.00
2800# Cap. 80” x 192” (2-brake)    $ 4375.00
          80 x 192A Side Kit    $   568.00
NEW ITEMS
UTILITY TRAILERS
BTU53120 53” W x 120” L    $ 1699.00
1800# Cap. 53 x 120 Side Kit    $   329.00
BTU80168S 80” W x 168” L    $ 3085.00
 (single axle)
2150# Cap. 80 x 168 Side Kit    $   501.00
BTU80216 80” x 216” (tandem)     $ 4130.00
2030# Cap.
2800 # Cap. 80” x 216” (1-brake)    $ 4541.00
2800# Cap. 80” x 216” (2-brake)    $ 4736.00
BTU80240 80” x 240” (tandem)    $ 4445.00
1980# Cap.
2800# Cap. 80” x 240” (1-brake)    $ 4857.00
2800# Cap. 80” x 240” (2-brake)    $ 5052.00
ATV TRAILERS

Upgrade trailer to 14” Aluminum Wheels (per axle)     $   190.00
30030   13” Painted Spoke Tire & Wheel  $   116.00
30030B   13” Aluminum Tire & Wheel   $   173.00
50011   12” Painted Spoke Tire & Wheel  $     85.00
50011A   12” Aluminum Tire & Wheel   $   137.00
30091   10” Spare Tire & Wheel    $   101.00
50081   14” Painted Spoke Tire & Wheel  $   138.00
50081A   14” Aluminum Tire & Wheel   $   205.00
30031   Spare Tire Carrier (with lock)   $     30.00
BTUHMBRKT Aluminum High Mount Carrier   $     50.00
30021   Tongue Jack – 1000 lb. Capacity  $     54.00
BTU1CHSM  4 ½” Wheel Chock    $     81.00
BTU1CHLG  7” Wheel Chock    $     84.00
BTU1RG  V-Front Rock Guard (for 53 x 120V)  $   381.00
BTU20RG  V-Front Rock Guard (for 76 x 132V)  $   457.00
BTUST53RG  53  Rock Guard      $   300.00
BTUST65RG  65  Rock Guard                   $   324.00
BTUST76RG  76  Rock Guard          $   360.00
BTUST80RG  80  Rock Guard      $   385.00
BTUST82RG  82  Rock Guard       $   385.00
BTUTP53  Treadplate 53 Front Rail (Installed)   $   142.00
BTUTP65  Treadplate 65 Front Rail (Installed)   $   157.00
BTUTP76  Treadplate 76 Front Rail (Installed)   $   184.00
BTUTP80  Treadplate 80 Front Rail (Installed)   $   193.00
BTUTP82  Treadplate 82 Front Rail (Installed)   $   193.00
30001   2” Coupler, 3.5 K    $     24.00
50001   Util. Tail Light (Right)    $     10.00
50002   Util. Tail Light (Left)    $     11.00
50025A   Util. Clearance Light (front/side)   $       7.10